
AGENDA

TREATING THE CRIMINAL OFFENDER BRAIN
CAN WE? SHOULD WE?
SEPTEMBER 26-28, 2013
THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER TWENTY-SIXTH

3:30-5:00 PM  Robina in Conversation Public Event: Mondale Hall, Room 25 
   TREATING THE CRIMINAL OFFENDER BRAIN: CAN WE? SHOULD WE?
   Hank Greely and Michael Caldwell

5:00-6:00 PM  Public Reception
   Law School Foyer

7:00 PM  Welcome Dinner
   Auerbach Commons, Mondale Hall

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER TWENTY-SEVENTH

8:00 AM  Light Breakfast Available
   Lindquist and Vennum Conference Room, Mondale Hall

8:45-9:15 AM  Welcome and Introductions
   Francis Shen and Nicole Vincent

9:15-10:30 AM  DRUGS TO MAKE BAD PEOPLE GOOD, OR GOOD PEOPLE BETTER. WHERE ARE WE NOW?
   Christopher Ryan
   Discussants: Maartje Schermer and Michael Rocque

10:45-12:00 PM WHY THE WAR ON DRUGS NEEDS NEUROSCIENCE
   Pablo Ormachea
   Discussants: David Redish and Emily Murphy

12:00-1:00 PM  Lunch
   Spannaus Commons, Mondale Hall

1:00-2:15 PM  USING PHARMACOLOGY TO PREVENT ADDICTION RELAPSE IN PAROLEES
   Charles O’Brien
   Discussants: Adrian Carter and Francis Shen

2:30-3:45 PM  ON NEURO-DIGNITY AND DIVERSITY IN OFFENDER REHABILITATION
   Meghan Ryan
   Discussants: Betsy Bennion and Eyal Aharoni

4:00-5:15 PM  NEUROSCIENCE AND OFFENDER DISPOSITION
   Stephen Morse
   Discussant: Antony Duff and Amanda Pustilnik

7:00 PM  Dinner
   Sea Change

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER TWENTY-EIGHTH 

8:15 AM  Light breakfast available
   Lindquist and Vennum Conference Room, Mondale Hall

9:00-10:15 AM  VIRTUE ETHICS AND CRIMINAL TREATMENT
   Katrina Sifferd
   Discussants: Nicole Vincent and Zach Hoskins

10:30-11:45 AM DISCUSSION: NEXT STEPS

11:45 AM  Closing Thoughts

12:00 PM  Lunch available
   Lindquist and Vennum Conference Room



CONFERENCE ROSTER
NAME     AFFILIATION    EMAIL
EYAL AHARONI    RAND CORPORATION   EAHARONI@RAND.ORG  

BETSY BENNION    BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY  BENNIONB@LAW.BYU.EDU

ROBERTA BERRY    GEORGIA TECH    ROBERTABERRY@GATECH.EDU

SUSANNA BLUMENTHAL   UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA   BLUME047@UMN.EDU

MICHAEL CALDWELL   UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN - MADISON MFCALDWELL@WISC.EDU

JUNE CARBONE    UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA   JCARBONE@UMN.EDU  

ADRIAN CARTER    UNIVERSITY OF QUEENSLAND   ADRIAN.CARTER@UQ.EDU.AU

HON. ANDRE DAVIS    U.S. COURT OF APPEALS, 4TH CIR.  AMDAVIS@CA4.USCOURTS.GOV

DEBORAH DENNO    FORDHAM UNIVERSITY   DDENNO@LAW.FORDHAM.EDU 

ANTONY DUFF    UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA   RADUFF@UMN.EDU

CARL ELLIOTT    UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA   ELLIO023@UMN.EDU   

RICHARD FRASE    UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA   FRASE001@UMN.EDU

HANK GREELY    STANFORD UNIVERSITY   HGREELY@STANFORD.EDU

STEPHANIE HARE    GEORGIA STATE    STEPH.HARE34@GMAIL.COM

ZACH HOSKINS    UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA   ZHOSKINS@UMN.EDU

NEHA JAIN    UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA   NJAIN@UMN.EDU

MARK KAPPELHOFF    UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA   MKAPPELH@UMN.EDU

CARL MALMQUIST    UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA   MALMQ001@UMN.EDU

SANDRA MARSHALL    UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA   SMARSHAL@UMN.EDU

EVA MARIE VESTERGAARD MØLLER UNIVERSITY OF BERGEN   EVA.MOLLER@JUR.UIB.NO    

PERRY MORIEARTY    UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA   PMORIEAR@UMN.EDU

STEPHEN MORSE    UNIVERSITY OF PENNSYLVANIA  SMORSE@LAW.UPENN.EDU

EMILY MURPHY    MUNGER, TOLLES & OLSEN LLP (OCT. 2013) EMILY.R.MURPHY@GMAIL.COM

CHARLES O’BRIEN    UNIVERSITY OF PENNSYLVANIA  OBRIEN@UPENN.EDU

PABLO ORMACHEA    BAYLOR COLLEGE OF MEDICINE  ORMACHEA@NEULAW.ORG

AMANDA PUSTILNIK   UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND   APUSTILNIK@LAW.UMARYLAND.EDU

DAVID REDISH    UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA   REDISH@UMN.EDU

MICHAEL ROCQUE    UNIVERSITY OF MAINE   MICHAEL.ROCQUE@MAINE.EDU

CHRISTOPHER RYAN   UNIVERSITY OF SYDNEY   CHRISTOPHER.RYAN@SYDNEY.EDU.AU

MEGHAN RYAN    SOUTHERN METHODIST UNIVERSITY  MEGHANRYAN@SMU.EDU

MAARTJE SCHERMER   ERASMUS MC    M.SCHERMER@ERASMUSMC.NL

FRANCIS SHEN    UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA   FXSHEN@UMN.EDU

KATRINA SIFFERD    ELMHURST COLLEGE   SIFFERDK@ELMHURST.EDU

MICHAEL SMITH    UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA   MESMITH@UMN.EDU

NICOLE VINCENT    GEORGIA STATE UNIVERSITY   DR.COLEKAT@GMAIL.COM

SUSAN WOLF    UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA   SWOLF@UMN.EDU
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WELCOME
TO OUR OUT OF TOWN VISITORS
Welcome to Minneapolis! You will be staying at 
the newly renovated Marriot Courtyard Minneapolis 
Downtown, conveniently located a block away from 
the workshop location (Mondale Hall) on the West 
Bank of the University of Minnesota.

!! PLEASE NOTE !! The hotel Marriot Courtyard 
recently changed ownership, it was previously called 
the Holiday Inn Metordome. Cabdrivers and internet 
mapping sites may still know it as a Holiday Inn 
Metrodome.

ACCOMMODATIONS
Marriott Courtyard Minneapolis Downtown
1500 Washington Avenue
Minneapolis, MN 55454
P: 612.333.7910

THURSDAY DINNER LOCATION
Auerbach Commons
Mondale Hall, 1st Floor
229 19th Avenue South
Minneapolis, MN 55455

WORKSHOP LOCATION
Lindquist and Vennum Conference Room
Mondale Hall, 3rd Floor
229 19th Avenue South
Minneapolis, MN 55455

FRIDAY DINNER LOCATION
Sea Change Restaurant
at the Guthrie Theater
806 South 2nd Street
Minneapolis, MN 55415

GROUND TRANSPORTATION
Taxis are readily available at the airport arrivals
gate for your trip into the city. For your return trip
to the Mpls-St. Paul airport, please feel free to use 
any of these taxi services
AIRPORT TAXI:   612.721.0000
RED & WHITE TAXI:  612.871.1600
BLUE & WHITE TAXI:  612.333.3333

MARRIOT COURTYARD MINNEAPOLIS

SEA CHANGE RESTAURANT

LOCAL ATTENDEES: PARKING
We are happy to validate parking for the following

UMN parking ramps: 19th Avenue, 21st Avenue, and 
Mondale Hall. Please get a parking voucher stub 

from David Hanbury.

ROBINA STAFF
We want to ensure that your visit to the Robina

Institute is comfortable and productive. If you have 
questions or concerns at any point during the 

workshop, please feel free to call David Hanbury
at 612.625.8093 or email him at 

dhanbury@umn.edu.
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